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Symbol
ABBEYBDS
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRINSURE
AFRIPRUD
AFROMEDIA
AGLEVENT [BMF
AlICO

BERGER
BETAGLAS
CADBURY

CAP

CAPOIL [MRF]
CAVERTON [BLS]
CCNN [BLS]
CHAMPION [BLS]
CHAMS

CHIPLC
CILEASING
CONOIL [MRF]
CORNERST [MRF
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX

CWG [BLS]
DAARCOMM [MF
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
ELLAHLAKES [BLS
ETERNA

ETI

ETRANZACT [BLS
FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FLOURMILL

FO

FTNCOCOA [MRS
GLAXOSMITH
GOLDBREW [RST
GOLDINSURE [M
GUARANTY
GUINEAINS [MRF
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INFINITY [BLS]
INTBREW [MRF]
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
LASACO [MRF]
LAWUNION
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT [MRF]
MEDVIEWAIR [BI
MEYER

MOBIL

MRS

MTNN
MULTIVERSE

PClose
0.90
0.27
0.27
6.90
0.20
3.41
0.41
0.30
0.69
6.50

73.70
10.85
27.50
0.20
2.38
13.50
1.42
0.31
0.22
5.67
21.65
0.20
0.21
6.05
1.47
2.54
0.40
184.00
17.00
12.40
4.26
3.65
11.35
2.38
7.00
1.66
1.73
5.05
14.00
31.20
0.20
9.35
0.89
0.20
31.25
0.20
45.75
1.03
1.31
1.39
16.70
0.46
0.24
20.90
0.47
0.29
0.50
1.34
0.66
0.55
1.94
2.35
0.20
1.80
0.59
170.00
20.85

130.00
0.20
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High
0.90
0.27
0.27
6.90
0.20
3.41
0.41
0.30
0.69
6.60
73.70
10.95
27.50
0.20
2.40
12.25
1.56
0.30
0.22
5.67
21.65
0.20
0.21
6.10
1.47
2.54
0.40
184.00
17.50
13.00
4.26
3.60
11.05
2.38
7.00
1.67
1.80
5.05
14.00
32.00
0.20
10.25
0.89
0.20
31.95
0.20
46.60
1.03
1.30
1.39
16.70
0.45
0.24
20.90
0.47
0.31
0.50
1.34
0.66
0.53
1.94
2.35
0.21
1.80
0.59
170.00
20.85
130.00
0.20

Low
0.90
0.27
0.27
6.60
0.20
341
0.41
0.30
0.69
6.60
73.70
10.95
27.50
0.20
2.40
12.15
1.56
0.29
0.21
5.67
21.65
0.20
0.21
6.10
1.47
2.54
0.40
184.00
17.30
11.45
4.26
3.60
10.25
2.38
6.90
1.61
1.72
5.05
14.00
29.00
0.20
10.25
0.89
0.20
31.00
0.20
46.60
1.03
1.30
1.39
16.70
0.45
0.23
20.90
0.47
0.29
0.50
1.34
0.66
0.53
1.94
2.35
0.21
1.80
0.59
170.00
20.85
130.00
0.20

Close
0.90
0.27
0.27
6.60
0.20
3.41
0.41
0.30
0.69
6.60

73.70

10.95

27.50
0.20
2.40

12.15
1.56
0.30
0.22
5.67

21.65
0.20
0.21
6.10
1.47
2.54
0.40

184.00

17.45

11.45
4.26
3.60

10.25
2.38
6.95
1.61
1.72
5.05

14.00

32.00
0.20

10.25
0.89
0.20

31.10
0.20

46.60
1.03
1.30
1.39

16.70
0.45
0.23

20.90
0.47
0.31
0.50
1.34
0.66
0.53
1.94
2.35
0.21
1.80
0.59

170.00
20.85
130.00
0.20

Change
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.02

-1.35
0.14

-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.45

-0.95
0.00

-0.05

-1.10
0.00

-0.05

-0.05

-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.80
0.00
0.90
0.00
0.00

-0.15
0.00
0.85
0.00

-0.01
0.00
0.00

-0.01

-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

%Change Trades
0.00 3
0.00 5
0.00 4

-4.35 174
0.00 2
0.00 47
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 7
1.54 8
0.00 9
0.92 24
0.00 23
0.00 2
0.84 36

-10.00 36
9.86 21

-3.23 26
0.00 7
0.00 6
0.00 19
0.00 2
0.00 7
0.83 11
0.00 29
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 60
2.65 123

-7.66 72
0.00 3

-1.37 30

-9.69 70
0.00 4

-0.71 146

-3.01 107

-0.58 83
0.00 3
0.00 43
2.56 126
0.00 1
9.63 48
0.00 1
0.00 2

-0.48 155
0.00 1
1.86 26
0.00 34

-0.76 7
0.00
0.00 6

-2.17 10

-4.17 34
0.00 16
0.00 5
6.90 12
0.00 3
0.00 45
0.00 5

-3.64 3
0.00 4
0.00 8
5.00 9
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 15
0.00 2
0.00 87
0.00 2

Volume
25,051
183,300
17,188
35,729,194
10,500
460,329
10,000
100
45,692
116,514
8,966
188,242
99,952
1,200
793,258
472,649
376,480
1,336,910
941,000
8,260
42,983
400,000
62,800
165,093
578,406
3,500
4,500
54,709
2,851,435
1,051,806
25,200
301,633
2,886,011
12,000
7,222,012
9,001,165
4,038,888
3,415
196,368
1,866,286
10,000
374,896
200
1,100
25,810,657
10,000
184,712
669,926
119,788
605
28,520
547,650
3,594,201
12,696
4,317
14,972,610
27,000
12,350
25,184
497,467
3,085
67,522
1,035,965
98
130
1,372,683
7
229,277
11,000

Value
22,545.90
47,658.00

4,984.52
240,832,832.80
2,100.00
1,613,651.73
3,700.00

32.00

30,359.00
772,211.70
603,645.50

2,038,308.60
2,748,320.45
240.00
1,905,805.22
5,938,265.25
571,623.76
400,339.61
203,490.00

46,470.26
850,893.45

80,000.00

13,636.00
977,079.15
887,373.60

8,890.00
1,620.00
10,056,613.00
49,587,763.90
13,027,420.25

96,768.00

1,108,759.40
30,086,688.35

26,260.00

49,940,495.65
14,739,736.31
7,024,447.39

15,538.25

2,742,439.30
59,020,288.30
2,000.00
3,797,280.60
194.00

220.00
802,096,853.80
2,000.00
8,634,514.50
691,437.89
155,880.70
919.60
515,893.75
247,786.94
841,870.73
275,118.85
2,158.50
4,626,996.90

12,960.00

16,549.00

15,613.44
264,065.86

6,039.25
148,947.04
216,952.90
174.44

83.20
233,397,335.00
135.40
29,806,454.25
2,200.00



Symbol

NAHCO

NASCON

NB

NEIMETH

NEM

NESTLE
NIGERINS [MRF]
NNFM
NPFMCRFBK [MF
NSLTECH
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PHARMDEKO
PORTPAINT [BLS]
PRESCO
PRESTIGE

Pz

REDSTAREX
REGALINS
RESORTSAL [MRF
ROYALEX [MRF]
SEPLAT

SKYAVN [BLS]
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STDINSURE [MRF
STERLNBANK
STUDPRESS
TANTALIZER
THOMASWY [RS1
TOTAL

TOURIST [DIP]
TRANSCOHOT [B
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
UACN
UAC-PROP

UBA

UBN [BMF]
UCAP

UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNITYBNK
UNIVINSURE [MF
UPL
VERITASKAP
VITAFOAM
WAPCO

WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
3.19
15.00
60.00
0.52
2.80
1350.30
0.20
4.30
1.30
0.20
3.95
66.60
1.50
2.47
50.00
0.54
7.00
5.50
0.20
0.20
0.22
510.00
4.65
0.22
40.65
0.20
2.42
1.99
0.20
0.40
150.00
3.50
5.40
1.15
0.73
6.05
1.51
6.40
6.90
2.30
31.00
0.24
0.71
0.20
1.90
0.20
3.80
11.55
0.41
0.67
20.00

High
3.20
15.00
60.00
0.52
2.52
1399.20
0.20
4.30
1.42
0.20
4.00
66.60
1.50
2.47
52.00
0.59
7.15
5.50
0.20
0.20
0.22
510.00
4.65
0.23
40.65
0.20
2.43
1.99
0.20
0.42
150.00
3.50
5.40
1.16
0.73
6.10
1.51
6.40
6.90
2.37
32.00
0.24
0.71
0.20
1.90
0.20
3.80
12.70
0.43
0.64
20.05

Low
3.20
15.00
58.50
0.52
2.52
1350.00
0.20
4.30
1.17
0.20
3.95
66.60
1.50
2.47
52.00
0.59
7.10
5.50
0.20
0.20
0.22
510.00
4.65
0.21
40.65
0.20
2.42
1.99
0.20
0.42
150.00
3.50
5.40
1.13
0.73
6.00
1.51
6.20
6.90
2.34
32.00
0.24
0.71
0.20
1.90
0.20
3.80
11.60
0.43
0.63
19.95

Close
3.20
15.00
58.50
0.52
2.52
1399.20
0.20
4.30
1.20
0.20
4.00
66.60
1.50
2.47
52.00
0.59
7.10
5.50
0.20
0.20
0.22
510.00
4.65
0.21
40.65
0.20
243
1.99
0.20
0.42
150.00
3.50
5.40
1.16
0.73
6.05
1.51
6.40
6.90
2.34
32.00
0.24
0.71
0.20
1.90
0.20
3.80
12.00
0.43
0.64
20.00

Change
0.01
0.00

-1.50
0.00
-0.28
48.90
0.00
0.00
-0.10
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.05
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.45
0.02
-0.03
0.00

%Change
0.31
0.00

-2.50
0.00
-10.00
3.62
0.00
0.00
-7.69
0.00
1.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
9.26
1.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-4.55
0.00
0.00
0.41
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.74
3.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.90
4.88
-4.48
0.00

Trades
33
7
71
2
24
122
1

1
30
2
86
28
1

1
30
10
53
2

11
29
511
27
43

Volume
720,180
11,873
1,009,324
6,657
1,168,752
372,183
9,360
200
1,420,545
1,050
1,243,693
292,731
2,840
7
386,695
5,385,610
747,241
10,300
755
10,001
364,317
7,007
37,047
1,451,000
182,965
26,100
6,098,899
200
1,100
5,001,490
41,703
1,921
2,005
5,257,065
43,072
3,241,831
9,467
8,087,154
356,928
2,268,308
12,207,469
100,000
93,085
10,000
75,821
2,039,750
305,608
32,501,076
1,136,620
3,494,520
355,214,203

Value
2,324,738.98
177,797.00
59,177,210.20
3,594.78
2,955,064.84
503,367,648.30
2,059.20
900.00
1,824,807.20
210.00
4,955,294.70
19,011,260.00
3,834.00
18.97
19,550,404.25
3,172,017.78
5,262,610.90
56,650.00
151.00
2,000.20
81,174.68
3,571,477.80
172,268.55
313,041.00
7,287,225.20
5,220.00
14,766,319.04
418.00
220.00
2,100,581.10
5,991,091.60
6,723.50
9,824.50
6,020,858.06
28,452.52
19,605,836.75
14,573.05
51,150,399.15
2,458,758.10
5,349,324.44
390,597,374.90
24,000.00
64,228.65
2,000.00
139,834.90
407,950.00
1,147,764.73
388,933,049.00
485,788.89
2,239,751.53
7,104,435,645.65



